Startjahr
1929
1939
1944
1950

Endjahr Ort
1929Wahlern
1939Wahlern
1944Wahlern
1950Wahlern
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Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde

)
)
)
)

Wert

2'712.55
2'140.42
1'673.16
1'840.47

Thema

Acker-, Garten-, Reb- und Wiesland: Anb:
Acker-, Garten-, Reb- und Wiesland: Anb:
Acker-, Garten-, Reb- und Wiesland: Anb:
Acker-, Garten-, Reb- und Wiesland: Anb:
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